
Maßstab 1 : 200

Aufenthalts-
raum

Gemeinschafs-
küche

Ausstellung 1

Büro

Flur

Flur

WC

Putzmittel

 Erdgeschoss

Atelier 1

S
O

N

W

(Wohnung 5)

(Wohnung 3+4)

Ausstellung 2

Ausstellung 3

Atelier 2

(Wohnung 1+2)

29,55 m²

11,37 m²

54,0 m²

54,0 m²

53,56 m²

26,81 m²

63,0 m² 63,0 m²

13,0 m² 15,0 m²

5,0 m² 10,5 m² 10,0 m²
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